Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

38.032.90

BECKER
BECKER, wireless stereo earbuds, white

0.096 kg

0.1045 kg

0

40/1

0.22 mx0.34 mx0.28 m
4.18 kg
8605040093795
851830009000

171



